GROWING TOGETHER

AT 111 - Scheda tecnica

Description

AT 111 e adatto per le competizioni sportive All Terrain con
veicoli ATV. Per utilizzatori che hanno bisogno di maggiore
durabilita e trazione, & disponibile una versione “HD" con
battistrada profondo.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Agricoltura: Veicolo ATV




SIZE

AT 18X 10-8

AT 18X 10-8

AT20X11-8

AT22X11-8

AT 18X 10-9

AT20X11-9

AT20X11-9

AT22X11-9

AT22X11-9

AT 18X 10-10

AT19X6-10

AT20X 11-10

AT20X6-10

AT20X6-10

AT21X7-10

AT21X7-10

AT22X11-10

AT22X11-10

AT22X7-10

AT22X7-10

AT 22X8-10

AT23X7-10

AT23X7-10

Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

USACode

94000845

94026845

94000906

94001088

94026852

94000913

94026876

94001002

94001095

94026906

94000876

94026913

94000937

94026920

94026937

94026944

94000975

94026951

94026968

94026975

94001101

94026982

94026999

PR

2

RIM REC

8.0 AT

8.0 AT

9.0 AT

9.0 AT

8.0 AT

9.0 AT

9.0 AT

9.0 AT

9.0 AT

8.0 AT

5.0

9.0 AT

5.0

5.0

5.5AT

5.5AT

9.0 AT

9.0 AT

5.5 AT

55AT

6.5 AT

55AT

55AT

RIM ALT
7.5AT;85AT
75AT;85AT

8.5 AT

85 AT
7.5AT;85AT
85AT
85 AT
85AT
8.5 AT

75AT;85AT

85 AT

6.0 AT
6.0 AT
8.5 AT
85AT
6.0 AT
6.0 AT
6.0 AT
6.0 AT

6.0 AT

11

11

1.1

111

6.9

6.9

8.2

20

20

22

22

18.6

20

19.7

21.3

21.3

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

Type
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL
TL

TL

ECE

E4-75R-0006322

E4-75R-0004984-01

E4-75R-0006323

E4-75R-0006326

E4-75R-0004985-01

E4-75R-0006324

E4-75R-0006327

E4-75R-0006325

E4-75R-0006328

E4-75R-0006329

E4-75R-0006333

E4-75R-0006330

E4-75R-0006331

E4-75R-0004981-01

E4-75R-0006334

E4-75R-0006335

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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