

AT 111 - Scheda tecnica



AT 111 è adatto per le competizioni sportive All Terrain con veicoli ATV. Per utilizzatori che hanno bisogno di maggiore durabilità e trazione, è disponibile una versione "HD" con battistrada profondo.

UM

US Standard

Construction

Se BIAS

Machinery

Agricoltura: Veicolo ATV



SIZE	Version	USACode	PR	RIM REC	RIM ALT	sw	OD	Туре	ECE
AT 18 X 10 - 8	STANDARD	94000845	2	8.0 AT	7.5 AT ; 8.5 AT	10	18	TL	
AT 18 X 10 - 8	STANDARD	94026845	4	8.0 AT	7.5 AT ; 8.5 AT	10	18	TL	E4-75R-0006322
AT 20 X 11 - 8	STANDARD	94000906	6	9.0 AT	8.5 AT	11.1	20	TL	
AT 22 X 11 - 8	STANDARD	94001088	6	9.0 AT	8.5 AT	11.1	22	TL	E4-75R-0004984-01
AT 18 X 10 - 9	STANDARD	94026852	4	8.0 AT	7.5 AT ; 8.5 AT	10	18	TL	E4-75R-0006323
AT 20 X 11 - 9	STANDARD	94000913	4	9.0 AT	8.5 AT	11	20	TL	
AT 20 X 11 - 9	STANDARD	94026876	6	9.0 AT	8.5 AT	11	20	TL	E4-75R-0006326
AT 22 X 11 - 9	STANDARD	94001002	4	9.0 AT	8.5 AT	11.1	22	TL	
AT 22 X 11 - 9	STANDARD	94001095	6	9.0 AT	8.5 AT	11.1	22	TL	E4-75R-0004985-01
AT 18 X 10 - 10	STANDARD	94026906	4	8.0 AT	7.5 AT ; 8.5 AT	10	18	TL	E4-75R-0006324
AT 19 X 6 - 10	STANDARD	94000876	4	5.0		6	18.6	TL	
AT 20 X 11 - 10	STANDARD	94026913	6	9.0 AT	8.5 AT	10.8	20	TL	E4-75R-0006327
AT 20 X 6 - 10	STANDARD	94000937	2	5.0		6	19.7	TL	
AT 20 X 6 - 10	STANDARD	94026920	4	5.0		6	19.7	TL	E4-75R-0006325
AT 21 X 7 - 10	STANDARD	94026937	4	5.5 AT	6.0 AT	7	21.3	TL	E4-75R-0006328
AT 21 X 7 - 10	STANDARD	94026944	6	5.5 AT	6.0 AT	7	21.3	TL	E4-75R-0006329
AT 22 X 11 - 10	STANDARD	94000975	4	9.0 AT	8.5 AT	11.1	22	TL	
AT 22 X 11 - 10	STANDARD	94026951	6	9.0 AT	8.5 AT	11.1	22	TL	E4-75R-0006333
AT 22 X 7 - 10	STANDARD	94026968	4	5.5 AT	6.0 AT	6.9	22	TL	E4-75R-0006330
AT 22 X 7 - 10	STANDARD	94026975	6	5.5 AT	6.0 AT	6.9	22	TL	E4-75R-0006331
AT 22 X 8 - 10	STANDARD	94001101	6	6.5 AT	6.0 AT	8.2	22	TL	E4-75R-0004981-01
	JIANDAND								
AT 23 X 7 - 10	STANDARD	94026982	4	5.5 AT	6.0 AT	7	23	TL	E4-75R-0006334

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.

Printed on 26/04/2025 12:29

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..